Graduate
AED 704
AED 739
CAV 630
CAV 680
CAV 690
CED 716
CED 717
CED 735
CEL 611
CEL 612
CEL 711
CRD 628
CRJ 575
CRJ 592
Ccsp 546
CUR 592
CUR 592
CUR 592
CUR 592
CUR 608
CUR 703

DELTA STATE UNIVERSITY
SUMMER Il 2024 COURSE OFFERINGS

JULY 2 — AuGguUsT 1

Resource Management

Seminar in Educ Administration
Aviation Reg Environment

Adv Transportation Systems

Writing in Aviation Bus Admin

Intro to Counseling for Tchrs
Advanced School Counseling

Sch Counseling Prog Evaluation
Classroom Management
Development, Assessment & Eval
Instructional Strat Elem Educ
Reading/Writing Across the Curriculum
Family Violence

Special Topics in Crim Justice

Adv Survey of Exceptional Child
Instructional Planning & Deliv
Literacy Development

Classroom Mgt & Culture
Assessment & Evaluation

Hist Found. of Ed Thought & Cur Met
Dynamic Leadership for Curr/Assmnt

CUR
CUR
EDL
EDL
ELR
ELR
ELR
ENG
EPY
MGT
MGT
MKT
MKT
PER
PER
PER
PER
PER
RRS
sup

711
853
628
728
605
701
890
601
601
608
695
435
540
460
461
464
602
670
592
831

Instruct Strat for K-12 Learning
Teaching in Higher Education
Leadership Practices Il

Ed Leadership Practices Il
Methods Ed Research &Statistics
Research for Educational Practitioners
Dissertation

Methods for Literary Research
Psychology of Learning

Nonprofit Program Planning & Eval
Strategic Management

Social Media Marketing

Sports Marketing

Exercise Testing

Exercise Prescription

Senior Seminar in HPER

Risk Management in Sports
Facilities/Event Management
Most Southern Place on Earth
Supervisory Techniques



