DELTA STATE UNIVERSITY SUMMER II 2024 COURSE OFFERINGS

JULY 2 - AUGUST 1

Graduate

AED	704	Resource Management	CUR	711	Instruct Strat for K-12 Learning
AED	739	Seminar in Educ Administration	CUR	853	Teaching in Higher Education
CAV	630	Aviation Reg Environment	EDL	628	Leadership Practices III
CAV	680	Adv Transportation Systems	EDL	728	Ed Leadership Practices III
CAV	690	Writing in Aviation Bus Admin	ELR	605	Methods Ed Research & Statistics
CED	716	Intro to Counseling for Tchrs	ELR	701	Research for Educational Practitioners
CED	717	Advanced School Counseling	ELR	890	Dissertation
CED	735	Sch Counseling Prog Evaluation	ENG	601	Methods for Literary Research
CEL	611	Classroom Management	EPY	601	Psychology of Learning
CEL	612	Development, Assessment & Eval	MGT	608	Nonprofit Program Planning & Eval
CEL	711	Instructional Strat Elem Educ	MGT	695	Strategic Management
CRD	628	Reading/Writing Across the Curriculum	MKT	435	Social Media Marketing
CRJ	575	Family Violence	MKT	540	Sports Marketing
CRJ	592	Special Topics in Crim Justice	PER	460	Exercise Testing
CSP	546	Adv Survey of Exceptional Child	PER	461	Exercise Prescription
CUR	592	Instructional Planning & Deliv	PER	464	Senior Seminar in HPER
CUR	592	Literacy Development	PER	602	Risk Management in Sports
CUR	592	Classroom Mgt & Culture	PER	670	Facilities/Event Management
CUR	592	Assessment & Evaluation	RRS	592	Most Southern Place on Earth
CUR	608	Hist Found. of Ed Thought & Cur Met	SUP	831	Supervisory Techniques
CUR	703	Dynamic Leadership for Curr/Assmnt			